52023/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Compact cylinder DPDM, multimount
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
DPDM Cylinder, multimount
002 Protection against rotation
None

6 M3 5 17 – 22 2 35 – 5.5
10 M3 5 19 – 24 2 37 – 7
16 M4 6 27 – 32 5 45 5 10
20 M5 8.2 33 6 40 6 52 7 13
25 M5 9.2 41 6 50 7 55 9 17
32 M6 12 52 9 62 8 56 10 17
1)	 WH is measured when the piston rod is in the end position
Dimensions
132023/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Compact cylinder DPDM, multimount
Data sheet
Ordering data – Double-acting
Type Piston diameter Stroke Without protection against rotation With protection against rotation
[mm] [mm] Part no. Type Part no. Type
6 5 4830900 DPDM-6-5-PA 4830961 DPDM-Q-6-5-PA
10 4830901 DPDM-6-10-PA 4830962 DPDM-Q-6-10-PA
15 4830902 DPDM-6-15-PA 4830963 DPDM-Q-6-15-PA
20 4830903 DPDM-6-20-PA 4830964 DPDM-Q-6-20-PA
25 4830904 DPDM-6-25-PA 4830965 DPDM-Q-6-25-PA
30 4830905 DPDM-6-30-PA 4830966 DPDM-Q-6-30-PA
10 5 4831868 DPDM-10-5-PA 4832286 DPDM-Q-10-5-PA
10 4831869 DPDM-10-10-PA 4832288 DPDM-Q-10-10-PA
15 4831870 DPDM-10-15-PA 4832290 DPDM-Q-10-15-PA
20 4831872 DPDM-10-20-PA 4832292 DPDM-Q-10-20-PA
25 4831873 DPDM-10-25-PA 4832294 DPDM-Q-10-25-PA
30 4831874 DPDM-10-30-PA 4832296 DPDM-Q-10-30-PA
16 5 4833185 DPDM-16-5-PA 4834260 DPDM-Q-16-5-PA
10 4833186 DPDM-16-10-PA 4834261 DPDM-Q-16-10-PA
15 4833187 DPDM-16-15-PA 4834262 DPDM-Q-16-15-PA
20 4833188 DPDM-16-20-PA 4834263 DPDM-Q-16-20-PA
25 4833189 DPDM-16-25-PA 4834264 DPDM-Q-16-25-PA
30 4833190 DPDM-16-30-PA 4834265 DPDM-Q-16-30-PA
40 4833191 DPDM-16-40-PA 4834266 DPDM-Q-16-40-PA
40 4833192 DPDM-16-50-PA 4834267 DPDM-Q-16-50-PA
20 5 4840799 DPDM-20-5-PA 4840813 DPDM-Q-20-5-PA
10 4840800 DPDM-20-10-PA 4840814 DPDM-Q-20-10-PA
15 4840801 DPDM-20-15-PA 4840815 DPDM-Q-20-15-PA
20 4840802 DPDM-20-20-PA 4840816 DPDM-Q-20-20-PA
25 4840803 DPDM-20-25-PA 4840817 DPDM-Q-20-25-PA
30 4840804 DPDM-20-30-PA 4840818 DPDM-Q-20-30-PA
40 4840805 DPDM-20-40-PA 4840819 DPDM-Q-20-40-PA
50 4840806 DPDM-20-50-PA 4840820 DPDM-Q-20-50-PA
25 5 4829570 DPDM-25-5-PA 4840824 DPDM-Q-25-5-PA
10 4829571 DPDM-25-10-PA 4840825 DPDM-Q-25-10-PA
15 4829572 DPDM-25-15-PA 4840826 DPDM-Q-25-15-PA
20 4829573 DPDM-25-20-PA 4840827 DPDM-Q-25-20-PA
25 4829574 DPDM-25-25-PA 4840828 DPDM-Q-25-25-PA
30 4829575 DPDM-25-30-PA 4840829 DPDM-Q-25-30-PA
40 4829576 DPDM-25-40-PA 4840830 DPDM-Q-25-40-PA
50 4829577 DPDM-25-50-PA 4840831 DPDM-Q-25-50-PA
32 5 4828435 DPDM-32-5-PA 4828465 DPDM-Q-32-5-PA
10 4828436 DPDM-32-10-PA 4828466 DPDM-Q-32-10-PA
15 4828437 DPDM-32-15-PA 4828467 DPDM-Q-32-15-PA
20 4828438 DPDM-32-20-PA 4828468 DPDM-Q-32-20-PA
25 4828439 DPDM-32-25-PA 4828469 DPDM-Q-32-25-PA
30 4828440 DPDM-32-30-PA 4828470 DPDM-Q-32-30-PA
40 4828441 DPDM-32-40-PA 4828471 DPDM-Q-32-40-PA
50 4828442 DPDM-32-50-PA 4828472 DPDM-Q-32-50-PA
Ordering data